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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San	  Antonio	  Rose	  Palace 6/14/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All	  Around 4th 15 2nd 13 3rd 15 1st 14
126 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   Princess	  P	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5348410 Y 3.0 13.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 14.0 53.0 1 1
125 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   BJ	  Tari	  Cat	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5238616 Y 1.0 15.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 14.0 3.0 12.0 53.0 1 2
148 Nonie	  	  Casselman-‐Reed	  -‐	   Zeena	  Lena	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5230817 Y 2.0 14.0 1.0 13.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 48.0 3 3
87 Keylee	  Levi	  -‐	   Magic	  Stylish	  Oak	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5195957 Y 5.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 38.0 4 4

149 Bobby	  Haneline	  -‐	   Royal	  Rosie	  Lena	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5472141 Y 7.0 9.0 12.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 2.0 13.0 37.0 5 5
54 Brianne	  Hight	  -‐	   Mo	  Playboon	  Auntie	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5367166 Y 6.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 35.0 6 6
94 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Becaco	  That	  Cracks	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5430939 Y 4.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 34.0 7 7
42 Beth	  Evans	  -‐	   Dreamin	  of	  Some	  Gold	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5227091 Y 12.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 26.0 8 8

146 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   JP	  Cats	  Little	  Haida	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5215478 Y 8.0 8.0 13.0 1.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 25.0 9 9
114 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Wares	  The	  Best	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5245414 Y 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 13.0 3.0 10.0 5.0 21.0 10 10
49 Becky	  Horlen	  -‐	   TAMU	  Jazzy	  Lilclancy	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5364529 Y 14.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 12.0 3.0 15.0 11 11
92 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   Nightime	  Shiner	  -‐	  5363857 Y 11.0 5.0 10.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 12 12
34 Tracy	  Elliott	  -‐	   Meanlilfreklfacedkid	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345023 Y 13.0 3.0 11.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 9.0 13 13
83 Janis	  Dickerson	  -‐	   Custom	  Torima	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252034 N 10.0 6.0 #N/A N 5.0 11.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
88 Jeremy	  Levi	  -‐	   JK	  Twistenonmymind	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5409841 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 13.0 2.0 0.0 999

145 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   Roohide	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5295591 N 15.0 1.0 #N/A N 8.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/14/14 Judge:

15
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

15 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

Ext 
Walk (1-

10)
Trot (1-

10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 15.0 125 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   BJ	  Tari	  Cat	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5238616 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.5 94.0 1

2 14 148 Nonie	  	  Casselman-‐Reed	  -‐	   Zeena	  Lena	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5230817 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 93.5 2

3 13 126 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   Princess	  P	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5348410 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 92.0 3

4 12 94 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Becaco	  That	  Cracks	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5430939 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.0 88.5 4

5 11 87 Keylee	  Levi	  -‐	   Magic	  Stylish	  Oak	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5195957 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 86.5 5

6 10 54 Brianne	  Hight	  -‐	   Mo	  Playboon	  Auntie	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5367166 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.0 6

7 9 149 Bobby	  Haneline	  -‐	   Royal	  Rosie	  Lena	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5472141 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 83.0 7

8 8 146 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   JP	  Cats	  Little	  Haida	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5215478 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 83.0 7

9 7 114 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Wares	  The	  Best	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5245414 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 83.0 7

10 6 83 Janis	  Dickerson	  -‐	   Custom	  Torima	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252034 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.0 10

Junior Horse  Pleasure San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Glenn Hodges
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Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 5 92 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   Nightime	  Shiner	  -‐	  5363857 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 81.5 11

12 4 42 Beth	  Evans	  -‐	   Dreamin	  of	  Some	  Gold	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5227091 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.5 11

13 3 34 Tracy	  Elliott	  -‐	   Meanlilfreklfacedkid	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345023 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 80.5 13

14 2 49 Becky	  Horlen	  -‐	   TAMU	  Jazzy	  Lilclancy	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5364529 8.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 79.0 14

15 1 145 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   Roohide	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5295591 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 77.0 15
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6/14/14 Judge:

13
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

13 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
Ext walk 

to RH 
gate

Ext trot 
weave 

through 
trees

lope over 
poles 360

 walk 
over 

bridge

trot to 
drag Drag  Lope to 

L

Back 
through L 

& side 
pass

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 13 148 Nonie	  	  Casselman-‐Reed	  -‐	   Zeena	  Lena	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5230817 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 84.0 1

2 12 125 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   BJ	  Tari	  Cat	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5238616 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 7.0 10.0 8.0 82.5 2

3 11 126 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   Princess	  P	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5348410 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 78.0 3

4 10 94 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Becaco	  That	  Cracks	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5430939 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 78.0 3

5 9 42 Beth	  Evans	  -‐	   Dreamin	  of	  Some	  Gold	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5227091 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 77.5 5

6 8 87 Keylee	  Levi	  -‐	   Magic	  Stylish	  Oak	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5195957 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 7.0 77.5 5

7 7 54 Brianne	  Hight	  -‐	   Mo	  Playboon	  Auntie	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5367166 9.5 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 76.0 7

8 6 114 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Wares	  The	  Best	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5245414 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 75.5 8

9 5 49 Becky	  Horlen	  -‐	   TAMU	  Jazzy	  Lilclancy	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5364529 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 75.0 9

10 4 92 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   Nightime	  Shiner	  -‐	  5363857 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 72.0 10

Junior Horse Trail San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Glenn Hodges
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11 3 34 Tracy	  Elliott	  -‐	   Meanlilfreklfacedkid	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345023 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 71.0 11

12 2 149 Bobby	  Haneline	  -‐	   Royal	  Rosie	  Lena	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5472141 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0 11

13 1 146 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   JP	  Cats	  Little	  Haida	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5215478 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.5 13
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6/14/14 Judge:

15
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

15 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 5 1 3 2 4

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties

Total      
(1-70) Ranking

1 15 126 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   Princess	  P	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5348410 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 0.5 57.5 1

2 14 125 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   BJ	  Tari	  Cat	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5238616 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 2

3 13 149 Bobby	  Haneline	  -‐	   Royal	  Rosie	  Lena	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5472141 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0 3

4 12 148 Nonie	  	  Casselman-‐Reed	  -‐	   Zeena	  Lena	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5230817 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 53.0 4

5 11 83 Janis	  Dickerson	  -‐	   Custom	  Torima	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5252034 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 49.0 5

6 10 146 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   JP	  Cats	  Little	  Haida	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5215478 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 48.0 6

7 9 87 Keylee	  Levi	  -‐	   Magic	  Stylish	  Oak	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5195957 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 41.0 7

8 8 145 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   Roohide	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5295591 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 40.0 8

9 7 54 Brianne	  Hight	  -‐	   Mo	  Playboon	  Auntie	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5367166 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 39.0 9

10 6 42 Beth	  Evans	  -‐	   Dreamin	  of	  Some	  Gold	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5227091 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 37.0 10

Junior Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio Rose PalaceLocation:Jim Heird
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11 5 49 Becky	  Horlen	  -‐	   TAMU	  Jazzy	  Lilclancy	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5364529 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 33.0 11

12 4 94 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Becaco	  That	  Cracks	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5430939 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 33.0 11

13 3 114 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Wares	  The	  Best	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5245414 3.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 32.0 13

14 2 34 Tracy	  Elliott	  -‐	   Meanlilfreklfacedkid	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345023 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 27.5 14

15 1 92 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   Nightime	  Shiner	  -‐	  5363857 6.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 15.0 15
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6/14/14 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

14
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐90) Ranking

1 14.0 126 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   Princess	  P	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5348410 8 8 6 7 7 4 7 7 7 61 1

2 13.0 149 Bobby	  Haneline	  -‐	   Royal	  Rosie	  Lena	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5472141 8 7 7 6 5 6 7 7 7 60 2

3 12.0 125 Fielding	  Rogers	  -‐	   BJ	  Tari	  Cat	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5238616 7 7 7 7 7 3 7 5 7 57 3

4 11.0 54 Brianne	  Hight	  -‐	   Mo	  Playboon	  Auntie	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5367166 7 7 7 5 4 4 7 7 7 55 4

5 10.0 87 Keylee	  Levi	  -‐	   Magic	  Stylish	  Oak	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5195957 7 5 6 7 5 4 7 6 3 50 5

6 9.0 148 Nonie	  	  Casselman-‐Reed	  -‐	   Zeena	  Lena	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5230817 7 4 6 7 4 4 7 4 7 50 5

7 8.0 94 Katie	  Dove	  -‐	   Becaco	  That	  Cracks	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5430939 7 5 7 7 5 4 4 5 5 49 7

8 7.0 42 Beth	  Evans	  -‐	   Dreamin	  of	  Some	  Gold	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5227091 6 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 48 8

9 6.0 146 Stacey	  Mc	  Alexander	  -‐	   JP	  Cats	  Little	  Haida	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5215478 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 45 9

10 5.0 114 Steve	  Drennan	  -‐	   Wares	  The	  Best	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5245414 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 45 9

Junior Horse Cowhorse

Class

San Antonio Rose Palace

1st	  Box	  Work	  (1-‐30) Fence	  Work	  (1-‐30) 2nd	  Box	  Work	  (1-‐30)
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11 4.0 92 Liz	  Truax	  -‐	   Nightime	  Shiner	  -‐	  5363857 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 3 42 11

12 3.0 49 Becky	  Horlen	  -‐	   TAMU	  Jazzy	  Lilclancy	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5364529 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 41 12

13 2.0 88 Jeremy	  Levi	  -‐	   JK	  Twistenonmymind	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5409841 4 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 5 38 13

14 1.0 34 Tracy	  Elliott	  -‐	   Meanlilfreklfacedkid	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5345023 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 37 14
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